
Staff Name Office/Unit Work phone Email

Melissa Armstead Trainer & Options Counseling Specialist
No Wrong Door

Sarah Arnold Project Specialist
 No Wrong Door
David Baker IT Operations Specialist

Aging Services IT
Tanya Brinkley Contract & Compliance Specialist

Aging Services Administration
Madeline Burnham Monitoring Specialist

Aging Programs 
John Carpenter Director of Administration

Aging Services Administration
Frank DeGaetani Legal Services Coordinator

Public Guardianship
Tomeeker Gary HUD Grant Program Manager

Aging Programs
Matthew Jones Director of Aging Programs & Services

Aging Programs
Sara Link Director, No Wrong Door 804-662-7049

Aging Programs 804-868-5341
Nancy Lo GrandDriver Coordinator

Aging Programs
Christy Miller HCBS IT Operations Manager

Aging Services IT
Carolyn Mines No Wrong Door Computer Support

Aging Services IT
Valerie Murphy No Wrong Door Coordinator

No Wrong Door
Erika Okonsky No Wrong Door Expansion Specialist

No Wrong Door
Andi Platea Prevention Programs Coordinator

Nutrition  
Rosie Pudish Aging Services External Auditor

Aging Programs
Cecily Slasor Administrative Assistant/Boards Staff

Aging Programs
Nick Slentz Assistant Director of Aging Programs

Aging Programs 2
Pam Smith VICAP Director

Aging Programs
Maurice Talley Finance Grants Management Administrator

Aging Services Administration
Kim Vivaldi Human Services Program Coordinator

Aging Programs

Kiersten Ware Deputy Commissioner
Division for Aging Services

Matthew Wasikiewicz Farm Market Fresh Coordinator
Aging Programs

Lisa Wassum Executive Assistant
Aging Services Administration

Anita Williams Fiscal Specialist
Aging Services Administration

George Worthington Dementia Services Director
Aging Programs

Kelly Wright Nutrition Programs Coordinator
Aging Programs

Vacant CCOA Executive Director
Aging Programs

804-662-9329 lisa.wassum@dars.virginia.gov

DIVISION FOR AGING STAFF DIRECTORY

804-662-7650 kim.vivaldi@dars.virginia.gov

804-774-9067 matthew.wasikiewicz@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-9309 maurice.talley@dars.virginia.gov 

804-662-9312 cecily.slasor@dars.virginia.gov 

804-588-3978 nick.slentz@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-7050 pamela.smith@dars.virginia.gov

321-313-4733 erika.okonsky@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-9340 
804-855-4119

andi.platea@dars.virginia.gov 

607-222-9880  
804-662-9347

rose.pudish@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-9338 carolyn.mines@dars.virginia.gov

540-430-3348 val.murphy@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-7686 nancy.lo@dars.virginia.gov 

804-662-9321 christy.miller@dars.virginia.gov

frank.degaetani@dars.virginia.gov

804-471-3096  
804-662-9333

tomeeker.gary@dars.virginia.gov

matt.jones@dars.virginia.gov804-662- 

804-662-9325 kiersten.ware@dars.virginia.gov 

804-662-7047 melissa.armstead@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-7066 sarah.arnold@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-9316 david.baker@dars.virginia.gov 

804-662-9153 tanya.brinkley@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-7507 madeline.burnham@dars.virginia.gov

sara.link@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-9155 john.carpenter@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-7256

804-588-3990 anita.williams@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-9154 george.worthington@dars.virginia.gov

804-662-9319 kelly.wright@dars.virginia.gov 
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Vacant Farm Market Fresh Coordinator
Aging Programs

Vacant Lifespan Respite Grant Coordinator
Aging Programs

Vacant Governance Specialist
No Wrong Door
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